

Stamping, Drawing, Cutting, Heading and Heavy Duty Forming Fluids

Cedar Lubricants is a product line resulting from a long term licensing agreement and partnership between ITW ROCOL North America and Sugimura Chemical of Japan. Cedar Lubricants produces superior metalworking fluids for the steel, automotive, appliance and machine tool industries worldwide.

Cedar Lubricants' objective is to meet or exceed customer's expectations of performance with relentless research and technical development. Our worldwide resources allow Cedar Lubricants to develop new high performance products and provide timely and knowledgeable customer service.

CedarDraw

CedarDraw fluids are the preferred lubricants for presswork and the forming of metal sheets and plates. CedarDraw fluids are also highly recommended for drawing of steel bar, tube, and wire through die.

CedarForm

Designed for sever forming operations, CedarForm fluids provide superior ease of production and high quality finishes on the products.

CedarCut

The choice in metal cutting is CedarCut. Various formulations are available for a wide variety of materials and applications.

CedarRoll

CedarRoll fluid are recommended for polishing and correcting oil after drawing application for steel bar, tube, and wire.

CedarGuard

The CedarGuard fluids prevent economic loss due to corrosion under a wide variety or atmospheric conditions.

CedarClean

For cleaning metal parts, and production machinery, CedarClean offers a wide range of formulations.



- Relentless pursuit of high technical development
- Strict quality control
- Worldwide product and technical assistance
- Innovative products designed through extensive R&D
- Stamping and Drawing fluids for the most challenging applications

Cedar Lubricants products are engineered for each specific applications. Contact our Customer Service Department at 847-657-5383 to discuss your requirements and schedule your trial.



3624 West Lake Avenue • Glenview, IL 60025 Tel (847) 657-5383 • Fax (847) 657-4897 www.rocolnorthamerica.com